1List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0818
CODY SPECIFICATIONS
Table
Table top is CARB Phase I & Phase II Compliant. Laminate, wood
veneer and phenolic backing are glued with water based adhesives.
Table Top is 0.75" thick.
Table Tops
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar,
Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite. Wood veneer in transparent stain
colors and custom stain matching are also available. Solid Surface,
3Form Chroma and stone table tops will be quoted upon request.
Frame
The Cody features a welded 0.875" 14-gauge diameter steel tube
frame. Frames are sandblasted prior to final powder coating in your
choice of standard powder coat colors.
Glides
Factory installed adjustable steel glides.
CODY SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
CODY SQUARE END TABLE
CODY RECTANGLE COFFEE TABLE
CODY ROUND COFFEE TABLE
	1)	 Series Name
	2)	 Model Number
	3)	 Quantity
	4)	 Frame Finish
	5)	 Laminate / Veneer Selection
	6)	 Optional Items
ORDERING INFORMATION
SOLID
SURFACE
AVAILABLE
CODY OCCASIONAL TABLE
Cody Occasional Table built with your choice of laminate, wood
veneer, stone, chroma or solid surface top on a welded 0.875"
diameter steel tube frame.
2 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0818
CODY OCCASIONAL TABLES
Model Model Table Top Table Table Shipping LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 2B OR 3A
 VENEER TOP
EDGE 8GNumber Description Size Height Shape Weight
COD24D Occasional 24" dia. 17" round 40 lbs. $850 $1051
COD28D Occasional 28" dia. 17" round 50 lbs. $907 $1107
COD24DT Occasional 24" dia. 22" round 40 lbs. $871 $1113
COD20S Occasional 20 x 20" 17" square 45 lbs. $886 $1190
COD24S Occasional 24 x 24" 17" square 50 lbs. $922 $1226
COD28S Occasional 28 x 28" 17" square 55 lbs. $964 $1164
COD36S Occasional 36 x 36" 17" square 60 lbs. $1096 $1335
COD42S Occasional 42 x 42" 17" square 70 lbs. $1195 $1464
COD20ST Occasional 20 x 20" 22" square 50 lbs. $907 $1211
COD24ST Occasional 24 x 24" 22" square 55 lbs. $943 $1246
COD36D Occasional 36" dia. 17" round 60 lbs. $984 $1185
COD42D Occasional 42" dia. 17" round 60 lbs. $1026 $1226
COD4824 Occasional 48" x 24" 17" rectangular 45 lbs. $1262 $1565
COD6024 Occasional 60" x 24" 17" rectangular 60 lbs. $1442 $1746
CODY SERIES
OCCASIONAL TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
CODY ROUND END TABLE
POLISHED CHROME NOT AVAILABLE ON CODY TABLES